
Saturday 6 July Sunday 7 July Monday 8 July Tuesday 9 July Wednesday 10 July Thursday 11 July Friday 12 July

07:00 Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up
07:30 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

08:15-09:45 English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class

09:45-10:00 Break Break Break Break Break

10:00-11:30 English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class

11:45-12:45 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:45-17:30 Trottinette downhill

Visit of a regional cheese 

factory in Saignelégier

17:30-18:30 Leadership class Leadership class

18:45 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

19:30 Dinner Dinner Campfire under the stars Koh lanta Board games Water Balloon fight Theme Party: colour powder party

21:30 Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms

22:00 Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off

Saturday 13 July Sunday 14 July Monday 15 July Tuesday 16 July Wednesday 17 July Thursday 18 July Friday 19 July

07:00 Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up

07:30 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

08:15-09:45 English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class

09:45-10:00 Break Break Break Break Break

10:00-11:30 English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class

11:45-12:45 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:45-17:30

Outdoor Swimming pool in 

Porrentruy
Footgolf, archery, swingolf

17:30-18:30 Leadership class Leadership class

18:45 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

19:30 Dinner Dinner Cultural Night Saint-Charles got talent Movie night Treasure hunt Theme Party : Beach Party

21:30 Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms

22:00 Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off

Saturday 20 July Sunday 21 July Monday 22 July Tuesday 23 July Wednesday 24 July Thursday 25 July Friday 26 July

07:00 Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up

07:30 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

08:15-09:45 English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class

09:45-10:00 Break Break Break Break Break

10:00-11:30 English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class

11:45-12:45 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:45-17:30
Outdoor Lasergame 

Kayaking and treasure 

hunting on the Doubs

17:30-18:30 Leadership class Leadership class

18:30 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

19:30 Dinner Dinner Marshmallow Bonfire Bash Board games Pizza party Scavenger hunt Theme Party: Tie-Dye Party 

21:30 Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms

22:00 Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off

Saturday 27 July Sunday 28 July Monday 29 July Tuesday 30 July Wednesday 31 July Thursday 1 August Friday 2 August Saturday 3 August 

07:00 Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up

07:30 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

08:15-09:45 English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class

09:45-10:00 Break Break Break Break Break

10:00-11:30 English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class English or French class

11:45-12:45 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:45-17:30
Karting in Bassecourt

Grottes de Réclère and 

Prehistoparc

17:30-18:30 Leadership class Leadership class

18:30 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

19:30 Dinner Dinner
Olympic games Cultural Night Saint-Charles got talent!

1st of August, surprise 

evening activity 
Theme Party : Masquerade 

21:30 Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms Return to rooms

22:00 Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off Lights off

Lausanne Olympic Museum
STEM or Performing arts and

Sport activities (horse riding, tennis, 

football, ice skating,...)

Arrival Day

Discover the region 

(excursion around 

Porrentruy, e.g. cave of 

Réclère or other)

Excursion hot air balloon

or

Foxtrail of Neuchâtel
Water sports on the lake of 

Biel
Visit of Basel and the zoo

STEM or Performing arts and

Sport activities (horse riding, tennis, 

football, ice skating,...)

WEEK 1 (6 JULY - 12 JULY)

WEEK 2 (13 JULY - 19 JULY)

Arrival Day / Departure 

Day

Excursion Make your 

Swiss Watch

or 

Activities on campus

Visit of the Museum of 

Transport in Luzern and 

Lindt chocolate factory
Visit of Colmar in France

Arrival Day

Discover the region 

(excursion around 

Porrentruy, e.g. cave of 

Réclère or other)

Excursion Canyoning and 

visit of Grindelwald

or

Aquabasilea 

Papiliorama Chiètres

Technorama in Winterthur
STEM or Performing arts and

Sport activities (horse riding, tennis, 

football, ice skating,...)

WEEK 3 (20 JULY - 26 JULY)

Departure Day

Excursion Europapark in 

Germany

or 

The golden key mystery

Excursion Rulantica in 

Germany

or

Watersports on the Lac 

Léman

Departure Day

Visit of Bern, bear pit, 

federal palace

1st of August, surprise 

activity

STEM or Performing arts and

Sport activities (horse riding, tennis, 

football, ice skating,...)

WEEK 4 (27 JULY - 3 AUGUST)


